РАСПИСАНИЕ УРОКОВ на 27 НОЯБРЯ
	
	5а
	5б
	6а
	6б
	7а
	8а
	9а
	4 к
	    6-9к
	

	8.30-9.10
	РУССК. ЯЗ.
	МУЗЫКА
	МАТЕМАТ
	РУССК.ЯЗ.
	ОБЩЕСТВ.
	-
	              -
	МИР ПРИРОД
	РУССК. ЯЗ.
	

	9.25-10.05
	МАТЕМАТ.
	РУССК. ЯЗ.
	РУССК.ЯЗ
	АНГЛ. ЯЗ.
	ФИЗИКА
	БИОЛОГИЯ  
	ИСТОРИЯ
	МУЗЫКА
	МАТЕМАТ.
	

	10.20-11.00
	МУЗЫКА
	МАТЕМАТ.
	АНГЛ. ЯЗ.
	ЛИТЕРАТ.
	ИСТОРИЯ
	ФИЗИКА
	ХИМИЯ
	МАТЕМ.
	ЛИТЕРАТ.
	

	11.15-11.55
	ЛИТЕРАТ.
	БИОЛОГИЯ
	МУЗЫКА
	МАТЕМ
	 АНГЛ.ЯЗ.
	ИСТОРИЯ
	РУССК.ЯЗ.
	РУССК. ЯЗ.
	ОСЖ
	

	12.10-12.50
	БИОЛОГИЯ
	ЛИТЕРАТ.
	ИСТОРИЯ
	МУЗЫКА
	РУССК. ЯЗ.
	РУССК.ЯЗ.
	ГЕОМЕТРИЯ
	
	ПР.ТРУД
	

	13.00-13.40
	ЧИТ. ГРАМ.
	
	ЛИТЕРАТ.
	ИСТОРИЯ
	ГЕОМЕТРИЯ
	  ХИМИЯ
	ЛИТЕРАТ.
	
	ДОМОВОДСТ.
	

	13.55-14.35
	
	
	
	ЧИТ. ГРАМ.
	ЧЕРЧЕНИЕ
	ГЕОМЕТРИЯ
	ФИЗИКА
	
	
	

	14.50-15.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ВЕР. и СТАТ.
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